
AFTER 4 OF 4 EVENTS

Rank NOC
Men Women Total Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 USA - United States of America 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 =1
2 MEX - Mexico 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 4 =1
3 CAN - Canada 1 1 1 1 =4
4 CUB - Cuba 1 1 1 1 2 2 3
5 COL - Colombia 1 1 1 1 =4

Total: 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 4 4 4 12

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total

TIRO CON ARCO
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EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM
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AFTER 4 OF 4 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC
Code

GOLD FANCHIN Joe
ELLISON Brady
KAMINSKI Jake

USA

SILVER VELEZ Luis Eduardo
VIVAS Pedro
SERRANO Juan Rene

MEX

BRONZE STEVENS Juan Carlos
QUINTANA Jaime
FRANCO Hugo

CUB

Men's Team 21 OCT 2011

GOLD AVITIA Mariana
ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra

MEX

SILVER KOEHL Heather
LORIG Khatuna
LEEK Miranda

USA

BRONZE SARDUY Maydenia
QUESADA Orquidea
PAGAN Larissa

CUB

Women's Team 21 OCT 2011

GOLD ELLISON Brady USA
SILVER DUENAS Crispin CAN
BRONZE PINEDA Daniel COL

Men's Individual 22 OCT 2011

GOLD VALENCIA Alejandra MEX
SILVER LEEK Miranda USA
BRONZE ROMAN Aida MEX

Women's Individual 22 OCT 2011

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTO   As of 22 OCT 2011
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
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Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Men's Individual 32 13 9
Women's Individual 32 12 10

Legend:
No Number

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

NÚMERO DE ENTRADAS POR EVENTO   As of 15 OCT 2011
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

AR000000000000000_C30A 1.0  SAT 15 OCT 2011 16:07     Page 1/1



NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

ARG - Argentina 1 3 4
BRA - Brazil 3 3 6
CAN - Canada 3 3 6
CHI - Chile 2 3 5
COL - Colombia 3 3 6
CUB - Cuba 3 3 6
DOM - Dominican Republic 0 1 1
ECU - Ecuador 3 1 4
ESA - El Salvador 3 0 3
GUA - Guatemala 1 0 1
MEX - Mexico 3 3 6
PUR - Puerto Rico 1 3 4
USA - United States of America 3 3 6
VEN - Venezuela 3 3 6

Total:14 32 32 64

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

NÚMERO DE ENTRADAS POR PAÍS   As of 15 OCT 2011
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC
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NOC
Code NOC Name Back

No. Discipline

ARG Argentina RICCIO Genaro 11B Men's Individual 
FAISAL Fernanda Beatriz 18B Women's Individual
GOÑI Maria Gabriela 17B Women's Individual
MENDIBERRY Ximena 19B Women's Individual

BRA Brazil EMILIO Fabio 9B Men's Individual 
SILVA Luiz Gustavo 8B Men's Individual 
XAVIER Daniel 10B Men's Individual 
ACQUESTA Michelle 13A Women's Individual
NIKITIN Sarah 12A Women's Individual
ROCHA Fatima 14A Women's Individual

CAN Canada DUENAS Crispin Nataniel 1A Men's Individual 
LYON Jason 2A Men's Individual 
RIVEST Patrick 3A Men's Individual 
BEAUDET Marie-Pier 13C Women's Individual
LEE Vanessa Esther 12C Women's Individual
VRAKKING Kateri B. 14C Women's Individual

CHI Chile MEDINA Christian 10A Men's Individual 
VALDES Mario Hiumberto 11A Men's Individual 
DESCHAMPS Murielle Maureen 16C Women's Individual
MORAGA Alessandra Sophia 18C Women's Individual
VAN-LAMOEN Denisse Astrid 17C Women's Individual

COL Colombia PACHECO Daniel 7A Men's Individual 
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 9A Men's Individual 
TORRES Diego Alejandro 8A Men's Individual 
CONTRERAS Valentina 13B Women's Individual
ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria 12B Women's Individual
RAMIREZ Paola Andrea 15C Women's Individual

CUB Cuba FRANCO Hugo Yoan 1B Men's Individual 
QUINTANA Jaime 2B Men's Individual 
STEVENS Juan Carlos 3B Men's Individual 
PAGAN Larissa 15A Women's Individual
QUESADA Orquidea 16A Women's Individual
SARDUY Maydenia 17A Women's Individual

DOM Dominican Republic SOLANO ESPAILLAT Lya 22A Women's Individual

ECU Ecuador LAZO Emilio Martin 4C Men's Individual 
RAMOS Diego Enrique 5C Men's Individual 
VARGAS Kevin Armando 6C Men's Individual 
MORA Tanya Stefania 21A Women's Individual

ESA El Salvador GUILLEN Oscar Alfonso 9C Men's Individual 
MERLOS Cristobal Antonio 8C Men's Individual 
VELIZ Miguel Angel 10C Men's Individual 

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

LISTA DE ENTRADAS POR PAÍS   As of 15 OCT 2011
ENTRY LIST BY NOC
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NOC
Code NOC Name Back

No. Discipline

GUA Guatemala BARILLAS Julio Alfredo 4B Men's Individual 

MEX Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 5B Men's Individual 
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 6B Men's Individual 
VIVAS Pedro Antonio 7B Men's Individual 
AVITIA Mariana 20B Women's Individual
ROMAN Aida Nabila 21B Women's Individual
VALENCIA Alejandra 22B Women's Individual

PUR Puerto Rico CINTRON Nolan 7C Men's Individual 
CARDOZA Maria 18A Women's Individual
REYES Ambar 19A Women's Individual
RUIZ Nadya 20A Women's Individual

USA United States of America ELLISON Brady Lee 5A Men's Individual 
FANCHIN Joseph Dante 4A Men's Individual 
LINDE-KAMINSKI Jacob Robert 6A Men's Individual 
KOEHL Heather Jane 14B Women's Individual
LEEK Miranda Nicole 15B Women's Individual
LORIG Khatuna 16B Women's Individual

VEN Venezuela DIAZ Manuel 1C Men's Individual 
MALAVE Elias 2C Men's Individual 
VILCHEZ David 3C Men's Individual 
BRITO Leidys Milagros 19C Women's Individual
RIVERA Saraneth 20C Women's Individual
SUAREZ Yerubi 21C Women's Individual

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

LISTA DE ENTRADAS POR PAÍS   As of 15 OCT 2011
ENTRY LIST BY NOC
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NOC
Code NOC Name

BRA Brazil EMILIO Fabio
SILVA Luiz Gustavo
XAVIER Daniel

CAN Canada DUENAS Crispin Nataniel
LYON Jason
RIVEST Patrick

COL Colombia PACHECO Daniel
PINEDA Daniel Felipe
TORRES Diego Alejandro

CUB Cuba FRANCO Hugo Yoan
QUINTANA Jaime
STEVENS Juan Carlos

ECU Ecuador LAZO Emilio Martin
RAMOS Diego Enrique
VARGAS Kevin Armando

ESA El Salvador GUILLEN Oscar Alfonso
MERLOS Cristobal Antonio
VELIZ Miguel Angel

MEX Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene
VELEZ Luis Eduardo
VIVAS Pedro Antonio

USA United States of America ELLISON Brady Lee
FANCHIN Joseph Dante
LINDE-KAMINSKI Jacob Robert

VEN Venezuela DIAZ Manuel
MALAVE Elias
VILCHEZ David

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EQUIPOS VARONIL
MEN'S TEAM

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
10:30   

LISTA DE ENTRADAS POR EVENTO   As of 15 OCT 2011
ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
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NOC
Code NOC Name

ARG Argentina FAISAL Fernanda Beatriz
GOÑI Maria Gabriela
MENDIBERRY Ximena

BRA Brazil ACQUESTA Michelle
NIKITIN Sarah
ROCHA Fatima

CAN Canada BEAUDET Marie-Pier
LEE Vanessa Esther
VRAKKING Kateri B.

CHI Chile DESCHAMPS Murielle Maureen
MORAGA Alessandra Sophia
VAN-LAMOEN Denisse Astrid

COL Colombia CONTRERAS Valentina
ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria
RAMIREZ Paola Andrea

CUB Cuba PAGAN Larissa
QUESADA Orquidea
SARDUY Maydenia

MEX Mexico AVITIA Mariana
ROMAN Aida Nabila
VALENCIA Alejandra

PUR Puerto Rico CARDOZA Maria
REYES Ambar
RUIZ Nadya

USA United States of America KOEHL Heather Jane
LEEK Miranda Nicole
LORIG Khatuna

VEN Venezuela BRITO Leidys Milagros
RIVERA Saraneth
SUAREZ Yerubi

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EQUIPOS FEMENIL
WOMEN'S TEAM 

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
10:30   

LISTA DE ENTRADAS POR EVENTO   As of 15 OCT 2011
ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
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NOC
Code NOC Name

ARG Argentina FAISAL Fernanda Beatriz
GOÑI Maria Gabriela
MENDIBERRY Ximena

BRA Brazil ACQUESTA Michelle
NIKITIN Sarah
ROCHA Fatima

CAN Canada BEAUDET Marie-Pier
LEE Vanessa Esther
VRAKKING Kateri B.

CHI Chile DESCHAMPS Murielle Maureen
MORAGA Alessandra Sophia
VAN-LAMOEN Denisse Astrid

COL Colombia CONTRERAS Valentina
ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria
RAMIREZ Paola Andrea

CUB Cuba PAGAN Larissa
QUESADA Orquidea
SARDUY Maydenia

MEX Mexico AVITIA Mariana
ROMAN Aida Nabila
VALENCIA Alejandra

PUR Puerto Rico CARDOZA Maria
REYES Ambar
RUIZ Nadya

USA United States of America KOEHL Heather Jane
LEEK Miranda Nicole
LORIG Khatuna

VEN Venezuela BRITO Leidys Milagros
RIVERA Saraneth
SUAREZ Yerubi

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EQUIPOS FEMENIL
WOMEN'S TEAM 

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
10:30   

LISTA DE ENTRADAS POR EVENTO   As of 15 OCT 2011
ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004
Pan American Games Record 144 Arrows: 1335 JENNIFER Nichols USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 24 JUL 2007

Target Name NOC
Code

FITA
World

Ranking
Date of Birth

12A NIKITIN Sarah BRA 188 27 DEC 1988
B ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria COL 246 7 JUL 1960
C LEE Vanessa Esther CAN 305 25 NOV 1988

13A ACQUESTA Michelle BRA 434 11 FEB 1989
B CONTRERAS Valentina COL 126 30 JUN 1988
C BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN 47 12 DEC 1986

14A ROCHA Fatima BRA 12 SEP 1967
B KOEHL Heather Jane USA 62 10 NOV 1990
C VRAKKING Kateri B. CAN 108 4 AUG 1973

15A PAGAN Larissa CUB 71 15 FEB 1988
B LEEK Miranda Nicole USA 36 18 MAY 1993
C RAMIREZ Paola Andrea COL 229 22 NOV 1992

16A QUESADA Orquidea CUB 315 20 APR 1990
B LORIG Khatuna USA 16 1 JAN 1974
C DESCHAMPS Murielle Maureen CHI 286 28 SEP 1988

17A SARDUY Maydenia CUB 219 20 APR 1984
B GOÑI Maria Gabriela ARG 55 20 SEP 1982
C VAN-LAMOEN Denisse Astrid CHI 8 9 DEC 1979

18A CARDOZA Maria PUR 141 15 NOV 1973
B FAISAL Fernanda Beatriz ARG 100 27 MAR 1967
C MORAGA Alessandra Sophia CHI 132 25 AUG 1990

19A REYES Ambar PUR 143 30 MAY 1996
B MENDIBERRY Ximena ARG 90 2 NOV 1979
C BRITO Leidys Milagros VEN 69 7 MAY 1984

20A RUIZ Nadya PUR 77 22 DEC 1981
B AVITIA Mariana MEX 52 18 SEP 1993
C RIVERA Saraneth VEN 133 30 OCT 1991

21A MORA Tanya Stefania ECU 168 21 SEP 1989
B ROMAN Aida Nabila MEX 21 21 MAY 1988
C SUAREZ Yerubi VEN 192 16 OCT 1991

22A SOLANO ESPAILLAT Lya DOM 99 10 OCT 1991
B VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 12 17 OCT 1994

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

INDIVIDUAL FEMENIL
WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RONDA DE CLASIFICACIÓN
QUALIFICATION ROUND

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

LUN MON 
17 OCT 2011
10:30   

LISTA DE PARTIDA POR DIANA
START LIST BY TARGET
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1387 KIM Woojin KOR Guangzhou (CHN) 20 NOV 2010
Pan American Games Record 144 Arrows: 1331 EDUARDO Velez MEX Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 24 JUL 2007

Target Name NOC
Code

FITA
World

Ranking
Date of Birth

1A DUENAS Crispin Nataniel CAN 35 1 MAY 1986
B FRANCO Hugo Yoan CUB 121 22 FEB 1992
C DIAZ Manuel VEN 208 26 JAN 1986

2A LYON Jason CAN 27 24 MAY 1986
B QUINTANA Jaime CUB 113 28 SEP 1989
C MALAVE Elias VEN 45 26 OCT 1989

3A RIVEST Patrick CAN 19 APR 1986
B STEVENS Juan Carlos CUB 144 22 OCT 1968
C VILCHEZ David VEN 245 7 JUN 1988

4A FANCHIN Joseph Dante USA 6 25 JUL 1987
B BARILLAS Julio Alfredo GUA 314 20 MAR 1995
C LAZO Emilio Martin ECU 294 14 OCT 1991

5A ELLISON Brady Lee USA 1 27 OCT 1988
B SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 26 23 FEB 1984
C RAMOS Diego Enrique ECU 400 13 MAY 1968

6A LINDE-KAMINSKI Jacob Robert USA 13 8 NOV 1988
B VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 46 26 JUL 1986
C VARGAS Kevin Armando ECU 269 5 FEB 1993

7A PACHECO Daniel COL 61 17 DEC 1994
B VIVAS Pedro Antonio MEX 9 19 JUN 1992
C CINTRON Nolan PUR 102 16 JUN 1991

8A TORRES Diego Alejandro COL 173 3 MAR 1988
B SILVA Luiz Gustavo BRA 14 JAN 1978
C MERLOS Cristobal Antonio ESA 198 13 NOV 1978

9A PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL 122 11 MAY 1993
B EMILIO Fabio BRA 275 21 MAR 1986
C GUILLEN Oscar Alfonso ESA 64 28 MAR 1987

10A MEDINA Christian CHI 148 22 JUN 1968
B XAVIER Daniel BRA 158 31 AUG 1982
C VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA 72 3 MAR 1984

11A VALDES Mario Hiumberto CHI 192 3 SEP 1952
B RICCIO Genaro ARG 131 13 JUN 1976

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

INDIVIDUAL VARONIL
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL 

RONDA DE CLASIFICACIÓN
QUALIFICATION ROUND

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

LUN MON 
17 OCT 2011
10:30   

LISTA DE PARTIDA POR DIANA
START LIST BY TARGET
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NOCRk Name Code
1 ELLISON Brady USA
2 DUENAS Crispin CAN
3 PINEDA Daniel COL
4 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX

5 REZENDE Xavier Daniel BRA
6 STEVENS Juan Carlos CUB
7 MALAVE Elias VEN
8 KAMINSKI Jake USA

9 FRANCO Hugo CUB
9 LYON Jay CAN
9 QUINTANA Jaime CUB
9 TICAS Oscar Guillen ESA
9 TRAININI Luiz Gustavo BRA
9 VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX
9 VILCHEZ David VEN
9 VIVAS Pedro MEX

17 BARILLAS Julio GUA
17 CINTRON Nolan PUR
17 DIAZ Manuel VEN
17 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA
17 FANCHIN Joe USA
17 LAZO Martin ECU
17 MEDINA Christian CHI
17 MERLOS Cristobal Antonio ESA
17 PACHECO Daniel COL
17 RAMOS Diego ECU
17 RICCIO Genaro ARG
17 RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick CAN
17 TORRES Diego COL
17 VALDES Mario CHI
17 VARGAS Kevin ECU
17 VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA

Legend:
Rk Rank

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

INDIVIDUAL VARONIL
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL 

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

SUMARIO DE RESULTADOS   As of 22 OCT 2011
RESULTS SUMMARY
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NOCRk Name Code
1 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX
2 LEEK Miranda USA
3 ROMAN Aida MEX
4 BRITO Leidys VEN

5 VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid CHI
6 VRAKKING Kateri CAN
7 RAMIREZ Paola COL
8 BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN

9 AVITIA Mariana MEX
9 CARDOZA Maria Victoria PUR
9 GONI Maria Gabriela ARG
9 KOEHL Heather USA
9 LORIG Khatuna USA
9 NIKITIN Sarah BRA
9 PAGAN Larissa CUB
9 RUIZ Nadya PUR

17 ACQUESTA Michelle BRA
17 CONTRERAS Valentina COL
17 DESCHAMPS Murielle CHI
17 ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria COL
17 FAISAL Fernanda ARG
17 LEE Vanessa CAN
17 MENDIBERRY Ximena ARG
17 MORA Stefania ECU
17 MORAGA Sophia CHI
17 QUESADA Orquidea CUB
17 REYES Ambar PUR
17 RIVERA Saraneth VEN
17 ROCHA de CARVALHO Fatima BRA
17 SARDUY Maydenia CUB
17 SOLANO Lya DOM
17 SUAREZ Yerubi VEN

Legend:
Rk Rank

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

INDIVIDUAL FEMENIL
WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

SUMARIO DE RESULTADOS   As of 22 OCT 2011
RESULTS SUMMARY
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RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1356 PR 1 ELLISON Brady USA 6 (30,30,29)
9/ 1310 9 MALAVE Elias VEN 0 (27,28,28)

12/ 1300 12 REZENDE Xavier Daniel BRA 4 (29,26,26,28,25)
4/ 1325 4 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 6 (27,29,27,25,26)

3/ 1333 3 PINEDA Daniel COL 6 (28,28,24,29)
6/ 1323 6 STEVENS Juan Carlos CUB 2 (27,25,28,27)

10/ 1305 10 KAMINSKI Jake USA 0 (27,28,26)
2/ 1337 2 DUENAS Crispin CAN 6 (29,29,27)

Semifinals

ELLISON B 6
(28,29,28,29)

SERRANO JR 2
(27,26,29,27)

PINEDA D 4
(26,26,29,27,26)

DUENAS C 6
(26,27,27,29,26)

Gold Medal

ELLISON B 6
(29,26,28,28,29)

DUENAS C 4
(27,27,27,30,28)

SERRANO JR 1
(25,27,27,25)

PINEDA D 7
(27,28,27,27)

ELLISON B

GOLD

PINEDA D

BRONZE

DUENAS C

SILVER

Final Ranking
Gold 1 ELLISON Brady USA
Silver 2 DUENAS Crispin CAN
Bronze 3 PINEDA Daniel COL

4 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX
5 REZENDE Xavier Daniel BRA 4 (134 )
6 STEVENS Juan Carlos CUB 2 (107 )
7 MALAVE Elias VEN 0 (83 )
8 KAMINSKI Jake USA 0 (81 )

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

INDIVIDUAL VARONIL
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL 

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

JUE THU 
20 OCT 2011
   

ÁRBOL DE RESULTADOS
RESULTS BRACKETS
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RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/16
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1356 PR 1 ELLISON Brady USA 7 (27,28,29,29)
32/ 1091 32 RAMOS Diego ECU 1 (27,27,23,25)

17/ 1262 17 TORRES Diego COL 2 (27,22,27,27)
16/ 1267 16 TICAS Oscar Guillen ESA 6 (25,26,29,29)

9/ 1310 9 MALAVE Elias VEN 6 (27,28,30)
24/ 1231 24 BARILLAS Julio GUA 0 (25,26,27)

25/ 1229 25 MEDINA Christian CHI 4 (24,26,27,25,27)
8/ 1314 8 VIVAS Pedro MEX 6 (28,23,28,25,27)

5/ 1324 5 FANCHIN Joe USA 4 (29,25,28,27,23)
28/ 1201 28 VILCHEZ David VEN 6 (26,26,28,27,26)

21/ 1248 21 VARGAS Kevin ECU 0 (19,21,24)
12/ 1300 12 REZENDE Xavier Daniel BRA 6 (28,28,28)

13/ 1291 13 TRAININI Luiz Gustavo BRA 7 (22,29,26,29,29)
20/ 1251 20 RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick CAN 3 (27,29,25,28,27)

29/ 1188 29 LAZO Martin ECU 0 (22,27,24)
4/ 1325 4 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 6 (27,30,27)

3/ 1333 3 PINEDA Daniel COL 7 (28,27,27,27)
30/ 1161 30 VALDES Mario CHI 1 (23,27,22,26)

19/ 1259 19 CINTRON Nolan PUR 2 (26,26,25,27)
14/ 1284 14 FRANCO Hugo CUB 6 (26,29,27,27)

11/ 1300 11 VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 7 (27,27,26,28)
22/ 1242 22 DIAZ Manuel VEN 1 (23,27,25,25)

27/ 1211 27 RICCIO Genaro ARG 0 (19,26,21)
6/ 1323 6 STEVENS Juan Carlos CUB 6 (26,29,28)

7/ 1321 7 LYON Jay CAN 7 (29,24,25,28,29)
26/ 1224 26 PACHECO Daniel COL 3 (25,22,26,28,23)

23/ 1239 23 EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 0 (24,24,22)
10/ 1305 10 KAMINSKI Jake USA 6 (30,27,28)

15/ 1271 15 VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA 1 (25,26,26,24)
18/ 1261 18 QUINTANA Jaime CUB 7 (25,29,28,27)

31/ 1158 31 MERLOS Cristobal Antonio ESA 0 (21,20,26)
2/ 1337 2 DUENAS Crispin CAN 6 (27,28,28)

1/8
Elimin. Round

ELLISON B 6
(29,30,29)

TICAS OG 0
(27,25,28)

MALAVE E 6
(27,28,28,28)

VIVAS P 2
(29,27,27,26)

VILCHEZ D 2
(23,26,26,27)

REZENDE XD 6
(29,26,27,27)

TRAININI LG 2
(27,29,26,27)

SERRANO JR 6
(29,26,27,28)

PINEDA D 7
(28,26,30,27)

FRANCO H 1
(24,26,25,25)

VELEZ LE 2
(24,28,27,26)

STEVENS JC 6
(26,29,26,27)

LYON J 3
(29,27,25,27,27)

KAMINSKI J 7
(26,27,28,28,28)

QUINTANA J 0
(26,28,22)

DUENAS C 6
(29,29,28)

Quarterfinals

ELLISON B 6
(30,30,29)

MALAVE E 0
(27,28,28)

REZENDE XD 4
(29,26,26,28,25)

SERRANO JR 6
(27,29,27,25,26)

PINEDA D 6
(28,28,24,29)

STEVENS JC 2
(27,25,28,27)

KAMINSKI J 0
(27,28,26)

DUENAS C 6
(29,29,27)

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

INDIVIDUAL VARONIL
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL 

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

JUE THU 
20 OCT 2011
   

ÁRBOL DE RESULTADOS
RESULTS BRACKETS
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RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1363 PR 1 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 6 (25,27,26,25,27-T9 )
9/ 1280 9 VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid CHI 5 (28,25,26,26,26-T8 )

5/ 1323 5 BRITO Leidys VEN 6 (26,28,25,26)
13/ 1262 13 RAMIREZ Paola COL 2 (26,23,22,26)

3/ 1357 3 ROMAN Aida MEX 6 (29,28,27)
6/ 1289 6 BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN 0 (24,25,25)

7/ 1286 7 VRAKKING Kateri CAN 2 (25,27,25,26)
2/ 1361 2 LEEK Miranda USA 6 (26,28,18,28)

Semifinals

VALENCIA A 6
(27,28,29,28)

BRITO L 2
(27,28,27,27)

ROMAN A 2
(27,29,27,25)

LEEK M 6
(29,27,28,26)

Gold Medal

VALENCIA A 6
(27,28,25,28)

LEEK M 2
(18,27,28,27)

BRITO L 1
(23,27,27,24)

ROMAN A 7
(23,29,29,27)

VALENCIA A

GOLD

ROMAN A

BRONZE

LEEK M

SILVER

Final Ranking
Gold 1 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX
Silver 2 LEEK Miranda USA
Bronze 3 ROMAN Aida MEX

4 BRITO Leidys VEN
5 VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid CHI 5 (131 )
6 VRAKKING Kateri CAN 2 (103 )
7 RAMIREZ Paola COL 2 (97 )
8 BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN 0 (74 )

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

INDIVIDUAL FEMENIL
WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

MIÉ WED 
19 OCT 2011
   

ÁRBOL DE RESULTADOS
RESULTS BRACKETS
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RR Rank / Bk
Name

NOC 1/16
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1363 PR 1 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 6 (29,29,27)
32/ 1158 32 REYES Ambar PUR 0 (21,22,24)

17/ 1249 17 SOLANO Lya DOM 5 (25,23,24,19,25-T8 )
16/ 1251 16 PAGAN Larissa CUB 6 (22,26,28,15,25-T9 )

9/ 1280 9 VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid CHI 6 (25,27,24,26)
24/ 1210 24 LEE Vanessa CAN 2 (16,24,27,24)

25/ 1207 25 FAISAL Fernanda ARG 2 (27,20,21,24)
8/ 1282 8 GONI Maria Gabriela ARG 6 (22,27,28,27)

5/ 1323 5 BRITO Leidys VEN 7 (26,25,28,27)
28/ 1194 28 ACQUESTA Michelle BRA 1 (25,25,25,25)

21/ 1232 21 CARDOZA Maria Victoria PUR 6 (25,21,23,21,26)
12/ 1266 12 SARDUY Maydenia CUB 4 (21,20,24,24,21)

13/ 1262 13 RAMIREZ Paola COL 6 (26,25,24,27,27)
20/ 1233 20 QUESADA Orquidea CUB 4 (19,27,29,26,23)

29/ 1190 29 ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria COL 2 (25,28,28,26)
4/ 1326 4 LORIG Khatuna USA 6 (28,29,25,27)

3/ 1357 3 ROMAN Aida MEX 6 (22,28,28,27)
30/ 1187 30 CONTRERAS Valentina COL 2 (23,21,24,26)

19/ 1234 19 NIKITIN Sarah BRA 7 (26,25,18,26,27)
14/ 1259 14 RIVERA Saraneth VEN 3 (17,24,23,26,23)

11/ 1268 11 AVITIA Mariana MEX 6 (21,27,26,29)
22/ 1215 22 MORA Stefania ECU 2 (24,21,25,28)

27/ 1197 27 ROCHA de CARVALHO Fatima BRA 0 (25,21,23)
6/ 1289 6 BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN 6 (27,23,25)

7/ 1286 7 VRAKKING Kateri CAN 6 (26,26,27)
26/ 1206 26 SUAREZ Yerubi VEN 0 (25,25,21)

23/ 1214 23 DESCHAMPS Murielle CHI 5 (24,24,18,27,24-T8 )
10/ 1269 10 KOEHL Heather USA 6 (23,22,22,27,25-T10 )

15/ 1259 15 RUIZ Nadya PUR 6 (29,27,28)
18/ 1242 18 MENDIBERRY Ximena ARG 0 (26,20,25)

31/ 1174 31 MORAGA Sophia CHI 0 (24,23,23)
2/ 1361 2 LEEK Miranda USA 6 (26,28,29)

1/8
Elimin. Round

VALENCIA A 7
(29,27,26,29)

PAGAN L 1
(25,26,26,27)

VAN LAMOEN 6
(28,26,27,23,29)

GONI MG 4
(26,26,27,24,27)

BRITO L 7
(26,28,28,29)

CARDOZA MV 1
(26,22,25,25)

RAMIREZ P 6
(26,24,28,28,26-T10 )

LORIG K 5
(25,25,29,28,25-T9 )

ROMAN A 6
(28,25,28,28)

NIKITIN S 2
(23,27,25,23)

AVITIA M 3
(24,22,27,23,25)

BEAUDET MP 7
(27,25,26,23,29)

VRAKKING K 6
(28,24,29,24,28)

KOEHL H 4
(26,25,25,27,27)

RUIZ N 1
(28,25,24,26)

LEEK M 7
(28,29,28,28)

Quarterfinals

VALENCIA A 6
(25,27,26,25,27-T9 )

VAN LAMOEN 5
(28,25,26,26,26-T8 )

BRITO L 6
(26,28,25,26)

RAMIREZ P 2
(26,23,22,26)

ROMAN A 6
(29,28,27)

BEAUDET MP 0
(24,25,25)

VRAKKING K 2
(25,27,25,26)

LEEK M 6
(26,28,18,28)

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1387 KIM Woojin KOR Guangzhou (CHN) 20 NOV 2010
Pan American Games Record 144 Arrows: 1331 EDUARDO Velez MEX Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 24 JUL 2007

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 5A ELLISON Brady USA 313 /   1 339 /   1 PR 345 /   1 359 /   1 PR 85 37 1356 PR
2 1A DUENAS Crispin CAN 304 / 12 338 /   4 340 /   2 355 /   3 75 34 1337
3 9A PINEDA Daniel COL 311 /   2 337 /   5 333 /   5 352 /   4 68 26 1333
4 5B SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 306 /   9 332 /   8 330 /   6 357 /   2 67 30 1325
5 4A FANCHIN Joe USA 307 /   6 331 /   9 335 /   3 351 /   7 65 23 1324
6 3B STEVENS Juan Carlos CUB 311 /   3 338 /   2 326 / 10 348 /   9 63 23 1323
7 2A LYON Jay CAN 310 /   4 336 /   6 327 /   8 348 / 10 59 15 1321
8 7B VIVAS Pedro MEX 308 /   5 330 / 10 334 /   4 342 / 19 53 13 1314
9 2C MALAVE Elias VEN 306 /   8 332 /   7 325 / 11 347 / 12 65 21 1310

10 6A KAMINSKI Jake USA 298 / 13 338 /   3 327 /   7 342 / 18 61 23 1305
11 6B VELEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 307 /   7 325 / 12 320 / 16 348 /   8 52 23 1300
12 10B REZENDE Xavier Daniel BRA 305 / 10 327 / 11 326 /   9 342 / 20 34 8 1300
13 8B TRAININI Luiz Gustavo BRA 297 / 15 319 / 15 324 / 12 351 /   6 52 15 1291
14 1B FRANCO Hugo CUB 291 / 20 323 / 13 318 / 17 352 /   5 53 17 1284
15 10C VELIZ Miguel Angel ESA 294 / 17 310 / 20 322 / 13 345 / 13 21 5 1271
16 9C TICAS Oscar Guillen ESA 294 / 16 308 / 22 322 / 15 343 / 16 47 10 1267
17 8A TORRES Diego COL 292 / 19 309 / 21 317 / 19 344 / 14 40 17 1262
18 2B QUINTANA Jaime CUB 298 / 14 308 / 24 311 / 23 344 / 15 18 5 1261
19 7C CINTRON Nolan PUR 292 / 18 310 / 19 314 / 21 343 / 17 49 16 1259
20 3A RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick CAN 279 / 24 307 / 25 317 / 20 348 / 10 45 15 1251
21 6C VARGAS Kevin ECU 305 / 11 285 / 31 322 / 14 336 / 26 43 11 1248
22 1C DIAZ Manuel VEN 273 / 25 312 / 17 318 / 18 339 / 24 35 10 1242
23 9B EMILIO Fabio C. BRA 267 / 28 320 / 14 313 / 22 339 / 23 39 13 1239
24 4B BARILLAS Julio GUA 280 / 23 308 / 23 302 / 27 341 / 21 35 15 1231
25 10A MEDINA Christian CHI 286 / 21 306 / 26 302 / 26 335 / 28 20 5 1229
26 7A PACHECO Daniel COL 269 / 26 311 / 18 303 / 25 341 / 22 34 9 1224
27 11B RICCIO Genaro ARG 268 / 27 313 / 16 295 / 28 335 / 27 34 10 1211
28 3C VILCHEZ David VEN 267 / 29 302 / 28 304 / 24 328 / 30 27 10 1201
29 4C LAZO Martin ECU 284 / 22 288 / 30 292 / 29 324 / 32 25 9 1188
30 11A VALDES Mario CHI 264 / 30 268 / 32 291 / 30 338 / 25 27 9 1161
31 8C MERLOS Cristobal Antonio ESA 241 / 31 305 / 27 284 / 31 328 / 29 33 10 1158
32 5C RAMOS Diego ECU 236 / 32 290 / 29 241 / 32 324 / 31 17 4 1091
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004
Pan American Games Record 144 Arrows: 1335 JENNIFER Nichols USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 24 JUL 2007

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 22B VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 333 /   2 338 /   2 338 /   1 PR 354 /   2 78 32 1363 PR
2 15B LEEK Miranda USA 338 /   1 PR 337 /   3 330 /   4 356 /   1 PR 80 27 1361
3 21B ROMAN Aida MEX 330 /   3 341 /   1 PR 333 /   2 353 /   3 75 32 1357
4 16B LORIG Khatuna USA 320 /   5 331 /   5 330 /   3 345 /   8 59 22 1326
5 19C BRITO Leidys VEN 321 /   4 336 /   4 317 /   6 349 /   4 62 17 1323
6 13C BEAUDET Marie-Pier CAN 301 / 18 318 / 14 323 /   5 347 /   5 48 20 1289
7 14C VRAKKING Kateri CAN 316 /   6 325 /   8 308 / 11 337 / 14 42 11 1286
8 17B GONI Maria Gabriela ARG 301 / 16 328 /   6 316 /   7 337 / 13 40 10 1282
9 17C VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid CHI 308 /   8 321 / 10 306 / 13 345 /   7 46 18 1280

10 14B KOEHL Heather USA 310 /   7 321 /   9 305 / 15 333 / 21 40 18 1269
11 20B AVITIA Mariana MEX 300 / 19 326 /   7 305 / 14 337 / 15 46 15 1268
12 17A SARDUY Maydenia CUB 291 / 23 318 / 16 311 /   8 346 /   6 51 21 1266
13 15C RAMIREZ Paola COL 304 /   9 320 / 11 302 / 18 336 / 16 38 11 1262
14 20C RIVERA Saraneth VEN 302 / 13 319 / 12 302 / 17 336 / 17 42 7 1259
15 20A RUIZ Nadya PUR 302 / 12 319 / 13 309 / 10 329 / 25 37 12 1259
16 15A PAGAN Larissa CUB 303 / 11 312 / 17 296 / 20 340 /   9 38 9 1251
17 22A SOLANO Lya DOM 294 / 22 310 / 18 307 / 12 338 / 11 34 12 1249
18 19B MENDIBERRY Ximena ARG 286 / 25 318 / 15 305 / 16 333 / 23 34 12 1242
19 12A NIKITIN Sarah BRA 298 / 20 306 / 23 297 / 19 333 / 24 23 8 1234
20 16A QUESADA Orquidea CUB 289 / 24 299 / 27 311 /   9 334 / 20 35 11 1233
21 18A CARDOZA Maria Victoria PUR 301 / 16 306 / 22 287 / 23 338 / 10 36 9 1232
22 21A MORA Stefania ECU 295 / 21 298 / 28 285 / 26 337 / 12 31 11 1215
23 16C DESCHAMPS Murielle CHI 275 / 31 310 / 19 294 / 22 335 / 18 35 10 1214
24 12C LEE Vanessa CAN 304 / 10 300 / 26 273 / 32 333 / 22 32 11 1210
25 18B FAISAL Fernanda ARG 301 / 15 296 / 30 295 / 21 315 / 32 23 8 1207
26 21C SUAREZ Yerubi VEN 301 / 14 308 / 21 278 / 30 319 / 28 30 11 1206
27 14A ROCHA de CARVALHO Fatima BRA 281 / 29 302 / 25 280 / 29 334 / 19 25 3 1197
28 13A ACQUESTA Michelle BRA 286 / 26 296 / 29 286 / 24 326 / 26 22 7 1194
29 12B ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria COL 282 / 28 303 / 24 280 / 28 325 / 27 24 5 1190
30 13B CONTRERAS Valentina COL 284 / 27 309 / 20 277 / 31 317 / 30 24 7 1187
31 18C MORAGA Sophia CHI 278 / 30 292 / 32 285 / 25 319 / 29 26 10 1174
32 19A REYES Ambar PUR 265 / 32 296 / 30 281 / 27 316 / 31 14 3 1158
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Rk NOC Name

1 USA - UNITED STATES ELLISON Brady
KAMINSKI Jake
FANCHIN Joe

2 MEX - MEXICO VELEZ Luis Eduardo
SERRANO Juan Rene
VIVAS Pedro

3 CUB - CUBA FRANCO Hugo
QUINTANA Jaime
STEVENS Juan Carlos

4 CAN - CANADA DUENAS Crispin
RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick
LYON Jay

5 ESA - EL SALVADOR VELIZ Miguel Angel
TICAS Oscar Guillen
MERLOS Cristobal Antonio

6 BRA - BRAZIL REZENDE Xavier Daniel
TRAININI Luiz Gustavo
EMILIO Fabio C.

7 COL - COLOMBIA TORRES Diego
PACHECO Daniel
PINEDA Daniel

8 VEN - VENEZUELA DIAZ Manuel
VILCHEZ David
MALAVE Elias

9 ECU - ECUADOR VARGAS Kevin
LAZO Martin
RAMOS Diego

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EQUIPOS VARONIL
MEN'S TEAM

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

SUMARIO DE RESULTADOS   As of 21 OCT 2011
RESULTS SUMMARY
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Rk NOC Name

1 MEX - MEXICO VALENCIA Alejandra
AVITIA Mariana
ROMAN Aida

2 USA - UNITED STATES KOEHL Heather
LEEK Miranda
LORIG Khatuna

3 CUB - CUBA SARDUY Maydenia
PAGAN Larissa
QUESADA Orquidea

4 VEN - VENEZUELA RIVERA Saraneth
SUAREZ Yerubi
BRITO Leidys

5 COL - COLOMBIA RAMIREZ Paola
ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria
CONTRERAS Valentina

6 CHI - CHILE DESCHAMPS Murielle
MORAGA Sophia
VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid

7 CAN - CANADA LEE Vanessa
BEAUDET Marie-Pier
VRAKKING Kateri

8 ARG - ARGENTINA MENDIBERRY Ximena
FAISAL Fernanda
GONI Maria Gabriela

9 BRA - BRAZIL NIKITIN Sarah
ROCHA de CARVALHO Fatima
ACQUESTA Michelle

9 PUR - PUERTO RICO RUIZ Nadya
CARDOZA Maria Victoria
REYES Ambar

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EQUIPOS FEMENIL
WOMEN'S TEAM 

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

   

SUMARIO DE RESULTADOS   As of 21 OCT 2011
RESULTS SUMMARY
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World Record 24 Arrows: 233 KOR - KOREA London (GBR) 4 OCT 2011
Pan American Games Record 24 Arrows: 224 CAN - CANADA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 28 JUL 2007
Pan American Games Record 24 Arrows: 227 USA - UNITED STATES Guadalajara (MEX) 21 OCT 2011

Qualif. Round NOC FITA 1/8
Rank/ Score Back Name World Elimination

No Ranking Round

1/ 3985 PR USA -  UNITED STATES 1
         ELLISON Brady
         FANCHIN Joe
         KAMINSKI Jake

        - BYE -

9/ 3527 ECU -  ECUADOR 44 196 
         LAZO Martin
         RAMOS Diego
         VARGAS Kevin

8/ 3696 ESA -  EL SALVADOR 30 218 
         MERLOS Cristobal Antonio
         TICAS Oscar Guillen
         VELIZ Miguel Angel

5/ 3830 BRA -  BRAZIL 41
         EMILIO Fabio C.
         REZENDE Xavier Daniel
         TRAININI Luiz Gustavo

        - BYE -

        - BYE -

4/ 3868 CUB -  CUBA 36
         FRANCO Hugo
         QUINTANA Jaime
         STEVENS Juan Carlos

3/ 3909 CAN -  CANADA 18
         DUENAS Crispin
         LYON Jay
         RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick

        - BYE -

        - BYE -

6/ 3819 COL -  COLOMBIA 38
         PACHECO Daniel
         PINEDA Daniel
         TORRES Diego

7/ 3753 VEN -  VENEZUELA 28
         DIAZ Manuel
         MALAVE Elias
         VILCHEZ David

        - BYE -

        - BYE -

2/ 3939 MEX -  MEXICO 11
         SERRANO Juan Rene
         VELEZ Luis Eduardo
         VIVAS Pedro

1/4
Elimination

Round

UNITED STATES
224 

EL SALVADOR
220 

BRAZIL
211 

CUBA
218 

CANADA
211 

COLOMBIA
210 

VENEZUELA
208 

MEXICO
212 

Semifinals

UNITED STATES
227  PR

CUBA
215 

CANADA
218 

MEXICO
220 

Gold Medal

UNITED STATES
220 

MEXICO
210 

CUBA
217 

CANADA
214 

UNITED STATES

GOLD

CUBA

BRONZE

MEXICO

SILVER

Legend:
No Number

Final Ranking
1 USA-UNITED STATES
2 MEX-MEXICO
3 CUB-CUBA
4 CAN-CANADA
5 ESA-EL SALVADOR
6 BRA-BRAZIL
7 COL-COLOMBIA
8 VEN-VENEZUELA
9 ECU-ECUADOR

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EQUIPOS VARONIL
MEN'S TEAM

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
   

ÁRBOL DE RESULTADOS
RESULTS BRACKETS
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World Record 24 Arrows: 231 KOR - KOREA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008
Pan American Games Record 24 Arrows: 213 MEX - MEXICO Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 28 JUL 2007
Pan American Games Record 24 Arrows: 215 MEX - MEXICO Guadalajara (MEX) 21 OCT 2011

Qualif. Round NOC FITA 1/8
Rank/ Score Back Name World Elimination

No Ranking Round

1/ 3988 PR MEX -  MEXICO 10
         AVITIA Mariana
         ROMAN Aida
         VALENCIA Alejandra

        - BYE -

9/ 3639 COL -  COLOMBIA 23 212 
         CONTRERAS Valentina
         ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria
         RAMIREZ Paola

8/ 3649 PUR -  PUERTO RICO 42 194 
         CARDOZA Maria Victoria
         REYES Ambar
         RUIZ Nadya

5/ 3750 CUB -  CUBA 37
         PAGAN Larissa
         QUESADA Orquidea
         SARDUY Maydenia

        - BYE -

        - BYE -

4/ 3785 CAN -  CANADA 29
         BEAUDET Marie-Pier
         LEE Vanessa
         VRAKKING Kateri

3/ 3788 VEN -  VENEZUELA 26
         BRITO Leidys
         RIVERA Saraneth
         SUAREZ Yerubi

        - BYE -

        - BYE -

6/ 3731 ARG -  ARGENTINA 30
         FAISAL Fernanda
         GONI Maria Gabriela
         MENDIBERRY Ximena

7/ 3668 CHI -  CHILE 27 193 
         DESCHAMPS Murielle
         MORAGA Sophia
         VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid

10/ 3625 BRA -  BRAZIL 48 186 
         ACQUESTA Michelle
         NIKITIN Sarah
         ROCHA de CARVALHO Fatima

        - BYE -

2/ 3956 USA -  UNITED STATES 7
         KOEHL Heather
         LEEK Miranda
         LORIG Khatuna

1/4
Elimination

Round

MEXICO
215  PR

COLOMBIA
204 

CUBA
199 

CANADA
197 

VENEZUELA
198 

ARGENTINA
191 

CHILE
201 

UNITED STATES
202 

Semifinals

MEXICO
215 

CUBA
197 

VENEZUELA
204 

UNITED STATES
211 

Gold Medal

MEXICO
215 

UNITED STATES
204 

CUBA
201 

VENEZUELA
198 

MEXICO

GOLD

CUBA

BRONZE

UNITED STATES

SILVER

Legend:
No Number

Final Ranking
1 MEX-MEXICO
2 USA-UNITED STATES
3 CUB-CUBA
4 VEN-VENEZUELA
5 COL-COLOMBIA
6 CHI-CHILE
7 CAN-CANADA
8 ARG-ARGENTINA
9 BRA-BRAZIL
9 PUR-PUERTO RICO

TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY

EQUIPOS FEMENIL
WOMEN'S TEAM 

EST. TIRO CON ARCO
ARCHERY STADIUM

VIE FRI 
21 OCT 2011
   

ÁRBOL DE RESULTADOS
RESULTS BRACKETS
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World Record 3 x 144 Arrows: 4122 KOR - KOREA Ulsan (KOR) 4 SEP 2009
Pan American Games Record 3 x 144 Arrows: 3950 USA - UNITED STATES Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 24 JUL 2007

Rank NOC
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

1 USA - UNITED STATES 1 ELLISON Brady 1356 3985 PR
FANCHIN Joe 1324
KAMINSKI Jake 1305

2 MEX - MEXICO 11 SERRANO Juan Rene 1325 3939
VELEZ Luis Eduardo 1300
VIVAS Pedro 1314

3 CAN - CANADA 18 DUENAS Crispin 1337 3909
LYON Jay 1321
RIVEST-BUNSTER Patrick 1251

4 CUB - CUBA 36 FRANCO Hugo 1284 3868
QUINTANA Jaime 1261
STEVENS Juan Carlos 1323

5 BRA - BRAZIL 41 EMILIO Fabio C. 1239 3830
REZENDE Xavier Daniel 1300
TRAININI Luiz Gustavo 1291

6 COL - COLOMBIA 38 PACHECO Daniel 1224 3819
PINEDA Daniel 1333
TORRES Diego 1262

7 VEN - VENEZUELA 28 DIAZ Manuel 1242 3753
MALAVE Elias 1310
VILCHEZ David 1201

8 ESA - EL SALVADOR 30 MERLOS Cristobal Antonio 1158 3696
TICAS Oscar Guillen 1267
VELIZ Miguel Angel 1271

9 ECU - ECUADOR 44 LAZO Martin 1188 3527
RAMOS Diego 1091
VARGAS Kevin 1248
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World Record 3 x 144 Arrows: 4129 KOR - KOREA New Delhi (IND) 10 NOV 2005
Pan American Games Record 3 x 144 Arrows: 3929 USA - UNITED STATES Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 24 JUL 2007

Rank NOC
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

1 MEX - MEXICO 10 AVITIA Mariana 1268 3988 PR
ROMAN Aida 1357
VALENCIA Alejandra 1363

2 USA - UNITED STATES 7 KOEHL Heather 1269 3956
LEEK Miranda 1361
LORIG Khatuna 1326

3 VEN - VENEZUELA 26 BRITO Leidys 1323 3788
RIVERA Saraneth 1259
SUAREZ Yerubi 1206

4 CAN - CANADA 29 BEAUDET Marie-Pier 1289 3785
LEE Vanessa 1210
VRAKKING Kateri 1286

5 CUB - CUBA 37 PAGAN Larissa 1251 3750
QUESADA Orquidea 1233
SARDUY Maydenia 1266

6 ARG - ARGENTINA 30 FAISAL Fernanda 1207 3731
GONI Maria Gabriela 1282
MENDIBERRY Ximena 1242

7 CHI - CHILE 27 DESCHAMPS Murielle 1214 3668
MORAGA Sophia 1174
VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid 1280

8 PUR - PUERTO RICO 42 CARDOZA Maria Victoria 1232 3649
REYES Ambar 1158
RUIZ Nadya 1259

9 COL - COLOMBIA 23 CONTRERAS Valentina 1187 3639
ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria 1190
RAMIREZ Paola 1262

10 BRA - BRAZIL 48 ACQUESTA Michelle 1194 3625
NIKITIN Sarah 1234
ROCHA de CARVALHO Fatima 1197

TIRO CON ARCO
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EQUIPOS FEMENIL
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